
Incident Number Date/Time Arrestee Arrest Charge

21ES007700 11/30/2021 10:07 Creller, Jesse A Arrest on In-State Warrant 00 VSA 0000 ZZZ

21ES007653 11/27/2021 23:01 Larose, Lachelle R Simple Assault 13 VSA 1023 13B

21ES007651 11/27/2021 19:39 Blanchard, Gene M Driving Under The Influence - First Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

21ES007413 11/17/2021 14:43 Grossly Negligent Operation 23 VSA 1091(B) 90Z

21ES007392 11/17/2021 3:57 McCann, Jason Choe Leaving Scene Of An Accident 23 VSA 1128(A) 90Z

21ES007268 11/12/2021 6:02 Tessier, Trevor BR - 1-10 MPH Over Speed Limit VSA 1081(b)

21ES007218 11/10/2021 8:19 Durkin, Kristin L Driving with a Criminally Suspended License 23 VSA 674

21ES007144 11/7/2021 0:51 Driving Under The Influence - First Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

21ES007055 11/3/2021 10:02 Aggravated Assault 13 VSA 1024 13A

21ES007008 11/1/2021 10:54 Herd, Tyler C False Pretenses 13 VSA 2002 26A

21ES006693 10/19/2021 17:57 Operation Without Consent - Aggravated 23 VSA 1094(B) 90Z

21ES006057 9/24/2021 16:01 Negligent Operation 23 VSA 1091(A) 90Z




